
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Announcements 

DAILY PRAYER SCHEDULE - Shaban (08), 1444 / February - March 2023 

Beginning Times IQAMAH TIMES 

February/March Shaban Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Fajr Dhuhr Asr Isha 

Tuesday, Feb 21 1 5:54 AM 6:57 AM 12:41 PM 4:46 PM 6:24 PM 7:28 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Wednesday, Feb 22 2 5:53 AM 6:57 AM 12:41 PM 4:47 PM 6:24 PM 7:28 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Thursday, Feb 23 3 5:52 AM 6:56 AM 12:41 PM 4:47 PM 6:25 PM 7:29 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Friday, Feb 24 4 5:51 AM 6:55 AM 12:40 PM 4:48 PM 6:25 PM 7:29 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Saturday, Feb 25 5 5:51 AM 6:54 AM 12:40 PM 4:48 PM 6:26 PM 7:30 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Sunday, Feb 26 6 5:50 AM 6:53 AM 12:40 PM 4:49 PM 6:27 PM 7:31 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Monday, Feb 27 7 5:49 AM 6:52 AM 12:40 PM 4:49 PM 6:27 PM 7:31 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Tuesday, Feb 28 8 5:48 AM 6:51 AM 12:40 PM 4:50 PM 6:28 PM 7:32 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Wednesday, Mar 1 9 5:47 AM 6:50 AM 12:40 PM 4:50 PM 6:28 PM 7:32 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Thursday, Mar 2 10 5:46 AM 6:49 AM 12:39 PM 4:51 PM 6:29 PM 7:33 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Friday, Mar 3 11 5:45 AM 6:48 AM 12:39 PM 4:51 PM 6:30 PM 7:33 PM 6:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Saturday, Mar 4 12 5:44 AM 6:47 AM 12:39 PM 4:52 PM 6:30 PM 7:34 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Sunday, Mar 5 13 5:43 AM 6:46 AM 12:39 PM 4:52 PM 6:31 PM 7:34 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Monday, Mar 6 14 5:42 AM 6:45 AM 12:39 PM 4:52 PM 6:31 PM 7:35 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Tuesday, Mar 7 15 5:41 AM 6:44 AM 12:38 PM 4:53 PM 6:32 PM 7:35 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Wednesday, Mar 8 16 5:40 AM 6:43 AM 12:38 PM 4:53 PM 6:32 PM 7:36 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Thursday, Mar 9 17 5:39 AM 6:42 AM 12:38 PM 4:53 PM 6:33 PM 7:36 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Friday, Mar 10 18 5:38 AM 6:41 AM 12:38 PM 4:54 PM 6:33 PM 7:37 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Saturday, Mar 11 19 5:37 AM 6:40 AM 12:37 PM 4:54 PM 6:34 PM 7:38 PM 6:00 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:45 PM 

Sunday, Mar 12 20 6:37 AM 7:40 AM 1:37 PM 5:54 PM 7:34 PM 8:37 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Monday, Mar 13 21 6:36 AM 7:39 AM 1:37 PM 5:54 PM 7:34 PM 8:38 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Tuesday, Mar 14 22 6:35 AM 7:38 AM 1:37 PM 5:55 PM 7:35 PM 8:39 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, Mar 15 23 6:34 AM 7:37 AM 1:36 PM 5:55 PM 7:35 PM 8:39 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Thursday, Mar 16 24 6:33 AM 7:36 AM 1:36 PM 5:55 PM 7:36 PM 8:40 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Friday, Mar 17 25 6:32 AM 7:35 AM 1:36 PM 5:56 PM 7:36 PM 8:40 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Saturday, Mar 18 26 6:31 AM 7:34 AM 1:36 PM 5:56 PM 7:37 PM 8:41 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Sunday, Mar 19 27 6:29 AM 7:33 AM 1:35 PM 5:56 PM 7:37 PM 8:41 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Monday, Mar 20 28 6:28 AM 7:31 AM 1:35 PM 5:56 PM 7:38 PM 8:42 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Tuesday, Mar 21 29 6:27 AM 7:30 AM 1:35 PM 5:57 PM 7:38 PM 8:42 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Wednesday, Mar 22 30 6:26 AM 7:29 AM 1:34 PM 5:57 PM 7:39 PM 8:43 PM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 6:15 PM 9:00 PM 

Islamic Center of Southwest Florida Inc. (MASJID IBRAHIM) 
3337 BROADWAY, FORT MYERS, FL 33901 TEL: (239) 939-0292. Email:islamiccenterswfl@gmail.com 

1. Please donate generously towards Masjid expenses and EXPANSION funds for Masjid. You can donate 

using Zelle with “ICSWFL” and Ph: 239-600-1569, or visit: www.islamicswfl.com and click donate. 

2. Jummah: 1st Jamaath – Bayan: 1:25pm, Khutba: 1:55pm & Prayer: 2:00pm. 

2nd Jummah – Bayan: 2:25pm, Khutba: 2:55pm & Prayer: 3:00pm. 
 

http://www.islamicswfl.com/

